Zweitstimme

Bundestagswahl 2021, 21100000 - Stadt Trier

Amtliches Endergebnis

CDU

SPD

AfD

FDP

GRUNE

DIE LINKE

FREIE WAHLER

Die PARTEI

PIRATEN

ODP

NPD

V-Partei®

MLPD

dieBasis

DiB

LKR

Die Humanisten

Tierschutzpartei

Team Todenhdfer

Volt

Ubrige

% 0

B Aktuelle Wahl

© elect iT GmbH

5.5

1,2

0,1

0,0

0,8

0,0

10,9

20

19,8

21,7

25

28,3



